

K12 Tutor Connect Launches Game-Changing Platform

Empowering Educators & Offering Affordable, High-Quality Tutoring for Families

ATLANTA, GEORGIA, UNITED STATES, July 3, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- K12 Tutor Connect, a pioneering online tutoring platform, is transforming the educational landscape by empowering educators and providing families with high-quality, flexible services. Founded by Dr. Dreeka Owens, the platform allows <u>tutors</u> to retain 100% of their <u>earnings</u>, which ensures fair



compensation and fosters a supportive community.

In an industry where traditional tutoring companies often underpay their tutors, K12 Tutor Connect stands out with its innovative membership model. For a low-cost subscription, tutors

٢

As a teacher, I created K12 Tutor Connect to ensure tutors are fairly compensated and students receive the personalized, high-quality support they need." Dr. Dreeka Owens, Founder of K12 Tutor Connect set their own rates and schedule on the platform. This approach not only <u>empowers</u> tutors, but it also ensures that students receive the individualized attention they need to thrive academically.

"As a teacher, I created K12 Tutor Connect to ensure tutors are fairly compensated and students receive the personalized, high-quality support they need. Our platform empowers tutors and benefits families alike," said Dr. Owens. This vision of equitable and accessible education drives the mission of K12 Tutor Connect.

The platform offers features designed to enrich the tutoring experience for everyone involved.

Empowerment for Tutors: Tutors set their own rates and schedules, which allows them to focus on what they do best-teaching.

High-Quality Tutoring: Students access tutors through tailored 1:1 online sessions, designed to meet the needs of each learner and achieve effective learning outcomes.

Diverse Subject Offerings: Tutors with expertise in traditional subjects like math and reading, as well as non-traditional subjects such as meditation, crochet, and robotics, are available. Parents can easily find a tutor for any subject, ensuring holistic support for their children's academic journey.

Autonomy for Tutors: Tutors can organize their sessions to best meet the needs of their students, ensuring each session is effective.

Dr. Owens' dedication to transforming the industry is reflected in every aspect of K12 Tutor Connect. K12 Tutor Connect is committed to establishing a positive environment where students excel, tutors are valued, and families find the educational support they need. By cultivating a supportive community, the platform inspires everyone involved to thrive.

Embrace the future of tutoring with K12 Tutor Connect. Visit <u>www.k12tutorconnect.com</u> to learn more and support equitable and impactful education.

About K12 Tutor Connect

K12 Tutor Connect is an innovative online platform dedicated to providing high-quality, flexible 1:1 tutoring services. By allowing tutors to retain 100% of their earnings through a low-cost membership model, K12 Tutor Connect ensures fair compensation for tutors while offering parents and students affordable and tailored educational support. Founded by Dr. Dreeka Owens, the platform aims to transform the tutoring industry and empower educators everywhere.

Dr. Dreeka Owens K12 Tutor Connect +1 404-445-4543 admin@k12tutorconnect.com Visit us on social media: Facebook LinkedIn Instagram

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/724955976

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire[™], tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.